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SLAIGHT 
Atrium

S763 MRI 5Fifty5 Shop

Atrium Imaging

Emergency

Foundation Desk

Information

Play Park

Terrace Café

1731 Chapel

1742 Public Affairs

2709 �Critical Care Unit 
Waiting Area

2713 �Meditation Room

2716 �Surgical Waiting Room

2690 �Same Day Admit Unit 
(SDAU)

3876 �Neonatal  
Follow-up Clinic

4A �Cardiac Clinic/ 
Cardiac Program

4C �GI Procedure Clinic/
Sleep Lab

4B �Echo/Pulmonary 
Function/Heart Station/
Exercise

4C �Medical Day Care Unit

4A �Respiratory Medicine 
Clinic/Asthma/Chest, CF

5D �General Surgery

5D Urodynamics

5D Urology Clinic

��6703 Dialysis 

6D �EEG/EMP/ 
Evoked Potentials

6D Neurology

6D Neurophysiology

6C Neurosurgery

7A �Psychiatry Program  
(Crisis Unit)

7A �Eating Disorders 
Inpatient Unit

BLACK 
WING

S203 Health Records

S229 �Occupational Therapy/
Physiotherapy/
Rehabilitation Services

S247 Orthotics

M200 �Family Centre

M408 ��Ambulatory  
Blood Work  
Sweat Chloride/
Breath Hydrogen/
Bleeding Time Testing

Clinic 7: Dermatology, 
Infectious Diseases, 
Paediatric Consultation

M461A Nephrology

M223 �Child and Family 
Relations

M461A �Renal Transplant

1246 �Daniels  
Hollywood Theatre

1301 Medical Library

1401A Muslim Prayer Room

Rotunda

2319 �Interpreter Services 4302 Bear Theatre

4430 GI Nutrition

4318 Marnie’s Lounge

4311 �Volunteer Resources

6318 �Transitional Care 
Coordinators

6401 Psychology

7424 �Adolescent Medicine

7424 Gynaecology

BURTON 
WING

S114 �Medical Photography Clinic 9: Allergy, Diabetes, 
Endocrine, Genetic 
Metabolics, Immunology, 
Motherisk, PKU, 
Rheumatology

�Clinic 11: Eye Clinic

M109 Orthoptic Clinic

M299 Urology Offices

M293 �Visual 
Electrophysiology

1114 Chaplaincy

�1109 Clinic 12: Social Work

1115 Clinic 12: Psychiatry

2113 �Diagnostic Imaging 
• CAT Scan 
• GI/GU/VCUG 
• Nuclear Medicine 
• Ultrasound

6145 Audiology

6109 �Clinic 19: Ear, Nose,  
Throat (ENT)

6144 �Speech Language

�Haematology/Oncology

Sears Cancer Clinic

HILL 
WING

S515 �Clinic 1: 
Orthodontics 
Cleft Lip & Palate 
Craniofacial Program

S530 �Clinic 2: Dentistry

M556 Orthopaedics

M465 Plastic Surgery

5526 Calorimetry Suspected Child Abuse  
& Neglect (SCAN)

7424 �Calcium Bone

7424 �Clinic 17: Gynaecology 

7424 �Clinic 22: Teen Clinic

7522 �Psychiatry Program  
(Urgent Care Clinic) 

7529 �Eating Disorders Day 
Hospital 

7519 �Substance Abuse Day 
Hospital

	 7	 Adolescent Medicine
	 Main	 Allergy
	 Main	 Ambulatory Blood Work
	 4	 Asthma
	 Main	 Atrium Imaging
	 6	 Audiology
	 4	 Bear Theatre
	 2	 CAT Scan
	 7	 Calcium Bone
	 5	 Calorimetry
	 4	 Cardiac Program
	 4	 Cath/Echo
	 4	 Chest
	 180 Dundas	 Child Development
	 Service	 Cleft Lip & Palate
	525 University	Clinical Genetics

	 Service	 Craniofacial Program
	 2	� Critical Care Unit  

Waiting Area
	 4	 Cystic Fibrosis (CF)
	 Service	 Dentistry
	 Main	 Dermatology
	 Main	 Diabetes
	 2	 Diagnostic Imaging
	 6	 Dialysis
	 6	 EEG/EMG/Evoked Potentials
	 6	 ENT (Ear, Nose, Throat)
	 7	 Eating Disorders Day Hospital
	 7	 Eating Disorders Inpatient Unit
	 Main	 Emergency
	 Main	 Endocrine
	 Main	 Eye Clinic (Ophthalmology)

	 Main	Family Centre
	 2	 GI/GU/VCUG
	 4	 GI/Nutrition
	 5	 General Surgery
	 Main	 Genetic Metabolics
	 7	 Gynaecology
	 8	 Haematology/Oncology
	 Service	 Health Records
	 4	 Heart Station
	 Main	 Infectious Diseases
	 Main	 Immunology
	 Service	 MRI
	 4	 Marnie’s Lounge
	 4	 Medical Day Care Unit	
	 1	 Medical Library
	 Service	 Medical Photography
	 Main	 Motherisk

	 3	 Neonatal Follow-up
	 Main	 Nephrology
	 6	 Neurology
	 6	 Neurophysiology
	 6	 Neurosurgery
	 2	 Nuclear Medicine
	 Main	 Orthopaedics
	 Main	 Orthoptic
	 Service	 Orthotics
	 Service	 Orthodontics
	 Main	 Paediatric Consultation
	 Main	 Plastic Surgery
	 1	 Psychiatry Offices
	 7	� Psychiatry Program  

(Crisis Unit)
	 7	 Psychiatry Program  
		  Urgent Care Clinic

	 6	 Psychology
	 4	 Pulmonary Function Lab
	 Service	� Rehabilitation Services/ 

Physiotherapy/Occupational  
Therapy/Orthotics

	 Main	 Renal Transplant
	 Main	 Rheumatology
	 2	� SDA (Same Day Admit),  

ENT/Orthopaedics/ 
Ophthalmology/ 
General Surgery

	 8	 Sears Cancer Clinic
	 4	 Sleep Lab
	 1	 Social Work
	 6	 Speech-Language
	 7	 Substance Abuse Day Hospital	

	 2	 Surgical Waiting Room
	 6	� Suspected Child Abuse  

�& Neglect (SCAN)
	 Main	� Sweat Chloride/ 

Breath Hydrogen/ 
Bleeding Time Testing

	 7	 Teen Clinic
	 6	 Transitional Care Coordinators
	 Main	 Transplant Clinic
	 2	 Ultrasound
	 5	 Urodynamics
	 5	 Urology Ambulatory Care
	 Main	 Urology Main Office
	 Main	 Visual Electrophysiology
	 4	 Volunteer Resources

	            OTHER SERVICES
	 Main	 5Fifty5 Shop
	 1	 Chapel
	 1	 Chaplaincy
	 1	 Daniels Hollywood Theatre
	 Main	 Foundation Desk
	 Main	 Information
	525 University	 International Patient Office
	 2	 Interpreter Services
	 2	 Meditation Room
	 1	 Muslim Prayer Room
	 Main	 Child and Family Relations
	 Main	 Play Park
	 1	 Public Affairs
	 Main	 Terrace Café

Patient Clinics and Services


